DLED-6000 SH High CRI Shallow Mount Series
Enclosed LED Inside an Aluminum Channel with Diffusion Lens
285 lumens/foot @ 3.9 watts - CRI 97
PROJECT TYPE CATALOG NUMBER
Fixture Description:  A high CRI, continuous power LED dimmable light strip shallow
mounted (5/8”) inside an aluminum channel extrusion (maximum 12’ run per feed) at a
huge savings over incandescent or halogen.  Runs cooler than incandescent or halogen,
and contains no harmful gasses.  Supplied with an acrylic diffuser.  50,000 hour lamp life

NOTE:  Please contact factory regarding warranty if fixture is
exposed to higher ambient temperatures.
Ordering Example:  	 DLED-6000SH-37”-6”-0-FL-SA-3K-90-6”
©2015 Dreamscape Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
5521 W. Washington Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA  90016
Telephone: (323) 933-5760
FAX: (323) 933-3607
DLED-6000SH_090815
Secondary Wire Spec
Maximum Load 96W
Maximum Distance 50 feet
Wire 12AWG 2/C Type CM-CL2
ETL-CM CL3
Standard copper conductor
Di�used
Acrylic Lens
Optional Filter
LED Strip
5/8”
Flush End Cap
Standard
(FL)
End Cap
with Bracket
(MBRK)
(CFB)
Conduit Feed Box
Conduit / Flex
DLED-6000
1-3/8”
4-1/4”
2 - 3/4” K.O.’s
1-1/2”
Side View Side View
Satin Aluminum
Finish
Extruded Aluminum
Housing
Entry Slot
for End Feed
Pigtail
Optimal Dimension
÷ by 3 +1”
Maximum length: 46”
End Cap
1-3/8”
1-1/2”
6000 SH
Mounting Holes
(x2)
Jumper Wire
Feed Wire
Lens Cap
6000 SH-LS (Linked Segments)
Available - Contact Factory
Feed Wire Jumper Wire